Examples of Fully Amortized Loan Payment Schedules, Terms and Charges

Loan Amount /
Amount Financed
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,500.00
$4,000.00
$4,500.00
$5,000.00

Loan Amount /
Amount Financed
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,500.00
$4,000.00
$4,500.00
$5,000.00

Loan Amount /
Amount Financed
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,500.00
$4,000.00
$4,500.00
$5,000.00

Schedule

Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly

Schedule

Half-Monthly
Half-Monthly
Half-Monthly
Half-Monthly
Half-Monthly
Half-Monthly
Half-Monthly
Half-Monthly
Half-Monthly
Half-Monthly

Schedule
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly

Terms

12 payments of $62.72

25 payments of $83.95

38 payments of $112.07
38 payments of $149.43
51 payments of $178.55
51 payments of $189.12
51 payments of $220.64
64 payments of $245.54
64 payments of $276.23
64 payments of $306.92

1 final of $62.81

1 final of $84.28

1 final of $112.40
1 final of $149.06
1 final of $179.74
1 final of $188.86
1 final of $220.12
1 final of $242.39
1 final of $273.43
1 final of $305.60

Terms

11 payments of $68.06

23 payments of $91.03

35 payments of $121.46
35 payments of $161.94
47 payments of $193.45
47 payments of $204.92
47 payments of $239.07
59 payments of $266.00
59 payments of $299.26
59 payments of $332.51

1 final of $68.09

1 final of $90.93

1 final of $112.29
1 final of $162.56
1 final of $195.32
1 final of $204.44
1 final of $238.93
1 final of $269.24
1 final of $295.77
1 final of $330.05

Terms

5 payments of $139.27

11 payments of $184.43
17 payments of $244.70
17 payments of $326.27
23 payments of $388.45
23 payments of $411.80
23 payments of $480.44
29 payments of $533.48
29 payments of $600.16
29 payments of $666.84

1 final of $139.28
1 final of $184.42
1 final of $245.09
1 final of $326.36
1 final of $387.82
1 final of $411.95
1 final of $479.92
1 final of $533.09
1 final of $599.64
1 final of $667.67

APR
203.982%
179.978%
179.978%
179.976%
179.976%
155.981%
155.981%
155.981%
155.980%
155.980%

APR
203.897%
179.933%
179.939%
179.937%
179.939%
155.949%
155.948%
155.951%
155.950%

15595.100%

APR
203.880%
179.922%
179.931%
179.930%
179.933%
155.945%
155.945%
155.947%
155.946%
155.946%

Fees -
(Pre-paid
Finance
Charge)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Fees -
(Pre-paid
Finance
Charge)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Fees -
(Pre-paid
Finance
Charge)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Interest Charge
$315.45
$1,183.03
$2,871.06
$3,827.40
$6,785.79
$6,833.98
$7,972.76
$11,956.95
$13,452.15
$14,948.48

Interest Charge
$316.75
$1,184.62
$2,872.39
$3,830.46
$6,787.47
$6,835.68
$7,975.22
$11,963.24
$13,452.11
$14,948.14

Interest Charge
$335.63
$1,213.15
$2,904.99
$3,872.95
$6,822.17
$6,883.35
$8,030.04
$12,004.01
$13,504.28
$15,006.03

Finance Charge
(interest plus fees)
$315.45
$1,183.03
$2,871.06
$3,827.40
$6,785.79
$6,833.98
$7,972.76
$11,956.95
$13,452.15
$14,948.48

Finance Charge
(interest plus fees)
$316.75
$1,184.62
$2,872.39
$3,830.46
$6,787.47
$6,835.68
$7,975.22
$11,963.24
$13,452.11
$14,948.14

Finance Charge
(interest plus fees)

$335.63
$1,213.15
$2,904.99
$3,872.95
$6,822.17
$6,883.35
$8,030.04
$12,004.01
$13,504.28
$15,006.03

Total of Payments
$815.45
$2,183.03
$4,371.06
$5,827.40
$9,285.79
$9,833.98
$11,472.76
$15,956.95
$17,952.15
$19,948.48

Total of Payments
$816.75
$2,184.62
$4,372.39
$5,830.46
$9,287.47
$9,835.68
$11,475.22
$15,963.24
$17,952.11
$19,948.14

Total of Payments
$835.63
$2,213.15
$4,404.99
$5,872.95
$9,322.17
$9,883.35
$11,530.04
$16,004.01
$18,004.28
$20,006.03



