## Examples of Fully Amortized Loan Payment Schedules, Terms and Charges

					Fees -			
Loan Amount /					(Pre-paid Finance		Finance Charge	
Amount Financed	Schedule	Terms		APR	Charge)	Interest Charge	Finance Charge (interest plus fees)	Total of Payments
\$500.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$62.72	1 final of \$62.81	203.982%	\$0.00	\$315.45	\$315.45	\$815.45
\$1,000.00	Bi-Weekly	25 payments of \$83.95	1 final of \$84.28	179.978%	\$0.00	\$1,183.03	\$1,183.03	\$2,183.03
\$1,500.00	Bi-Weekly	38 payments of \$112.07	1 final of \$112.40	179.978%	\$0.00	\$2,871.06	\$2,871.06	\$4,371.06
\$2,000.00	Bi-Weekly	38 payments of \$149.43	1 final of \$149.06	179.976%	\$0.00	\$3,827.40	\$3,827.40	\$5,827.40
\$2,500.00	Bi-Weekly	51 payments of \$178.55	1 final of \$179.74	179.976%	\$0.00	\$6,785.79	\$6,785.79	\$9,285.79
\$3,000.00	Bi-Weekly	51 payments of \$189.12	1 final of \$188.86	155.981%	\$0.00	\$6,833.98	\$6,833.98	\$9,833.98
\$3,500.00	Bi-Weekly	51 payments of \$220.64	1 final of \$220.12	155.981%	\$0.00	\$7,972.76	\$7,972.76	\$11,472.76
\$4,000.00	-	• •	1 final of \$242.39	155.981%	\$0.00	\$11,956.95	\$11,956.95	\$15,956.95
. ,	Bi-Weekly	64 payments of \$245.54	•	155.980%	\$0.00	\$13,452.15	\$13,452.15	\$17,952.15
\$4,500.00	Bi-Weekly	64 payments of \$276.23	1 final of \$273.43	155.980%	\$0.00	\$13,452.15 \$14,948.48	\$13,452.15 \$14,948.48	\$17,952.15 \$19,948.48
\$5,000.00	Bi-Weekly	64 payments of \$306.92	1 final of \$305.60	155.960%	ŞU.UU	\$14,940.40	\$14,940.40	\$19,940.40
					Fees -			
					(Pre-paid			
Loan Amount /					Finance		Finance Charge	
Amount Financed	Schedule	Te	rms	APR	Charge)	Interest Charge	(interest plus fees)	Total of Payments
\$500.00	Half-Monthly	11 payments of \$68.06	1 final of \$68.09	203.897%	\$0.00	\$316.75	\$316.75	\$816.75
\$1,000.00	Half-Monthly	23 payments of \$91.03	1 final of \$90.93	179.933%	\$0.00	\$1,184.62	\$1,184.62	\$2,184.62
\$1,500.00	Half-Monthly	35 payments of \$121.46	1 final of \$112.29	179.939%	\$0.00	\$2,872.39	\$2,872.39	\$4,372.39
\$2,000.00	Half-Monthly	35 payments of \$161.94	1 final of \$162.56	179.937%	\$0.00	\$3,830.46	\$3,830.46	\$5,830.46
\$2,500.00	Half-Monthly	47 payments of \$193.45	1 final of \$195.32	179.939%	\$0.00	\$6,787.47	\$6,787.47	\$9,287.47
\$3,000.00	Half-Monthly	47 payments of \$204.92	1 final of \$204.44	155.949%	\$0.00	\$6,835.68	\$6,835.68	\$9,835.68
\$3,500.00	Half-Monthly	47 payments of \$239.07	1 final of \$238.93	155.948%	\$0.00	\$7,975.22	\$7,975.22	\$11,475.22
\$4,000.00	Half-Monthly	59 payments of \$266.00	1 final of \$269.24	155.951%	\$0.00	\$11,963.24	\$11,963.24	\$15,963.24
\$4,500.00	Half-Monthly	59 payments of \$299.26	1 final of \$295.77	155.950%	\$0.00	\$13,452.11	\$13,452.11	\$17,952.11
\$5,000.00	Half-Monthly	59 payments of \$332.51	1 final of \$330.05	15595.100%	\$0.00	\$14,948.14	\$14,948.14	\$19,948.14
					Fees -			
1 A /					(Pre-paid			
Loan Amount / Amount Financed	Schedule	To	rms	APR	Finance Chargo)	Interest Charge	Finance Charge	Total of Payments
			1 final of \$139.28	203.880%	Charge) \$0.00	Interest Charge \$335.63	(interest plus fees) \$335.63	\$835.63
\$500.00 \$1,000.00	Monthly	5 payments of \$139.27	•	179.922%	\$0.00	\$1,213.15	\$1,213.15	\$2,213.15
	Monthly	11 payments of \$184.43	1 final of \$184.42	179.931%	\$0.00	\$2,904.99	\$1,213.13	\$2,213.13 \$4,404.99
\$1,500.00	Monthly	17 payments of \$244.70	1 final of \$245.09	179.931%	\$0.00			
\$2,000.00	Monthly	17 payments of \$326.27	1 final of \$326.36		•	\$3,872.95	\$3,872.95	\$5,872.95
\$2,500.00	Monthly	23 payments of \$388.45	1 final of \$387.82	179.933%	\$0.00	\$6,822.17	\$6,822.17	\$9,322.17
\$3,000.00	Monthly	23 payments of \$411.80	1 final of \$411.95	155.945%	\$0.00	\$6,883.35	\$6,883.35	\$9,883.35
\$3,500.00	Monthly	23 payments of \$480.44	1 final of \$479.92	155.945%	\$0.00	\$8,030.04	\$8,030.04	\$11,530.04
\$4,000.00	Monthly	29 payments of \$533.48	1 final of \$533.09	155.947%	\$0.00	\$12,004.01	\$12,004.01	\$16,004.01
\$4,500.00	Monthly	29 payments of \$600.16	1 final of \$599.64	155.946%	\$0.00	\$13,504.28	\$13,504.28	\$18,004.28
\$5,000.00	Monthly	29 payments of \$666.84	1 final of \$667.67	155.946%	\$0.00	\$15,006.03	\$15,006.03	\$20,006.03